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Spring 2013 Service Days 

Join us as we maintain Panther Den on: 

Saturday, February 23, 2013 

Saturday, March 2, 2013 

Saturday, March 16, 2013  

Sunday, March 31, 2013 

Saturday, April 20, 2013 

For more information and to preregister 

email:  

shawneevolunteercorps@yahoo.com 

Please remember to wear long pants and 

sturdy shoes.  Bring a lunch, water bottle 

and gloves (if you have them). 

Shawnee Volunteer Corps 

521 N. Main Street 

Jonesboro, Illinois 62952 
 

Make a Difference Today! 
 

Front Desk: (618) 833-8576 
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Spring 2013 Service Days 

Join us as we maintain the Indian Point Trail at 

Garden of the Gods on: 

Saturday, February 9, 2013 

Sunday, February 24, 2013 

Sunday, March 10, 2013  

Sunday, April 7, 2013 

Sunday, April 21, 2013 

Saturday, May 11, 2013 

Saturday, May 18, 2013 

For more information and to preregister email:  

shawneevolunteercorps@yahoo.com 

Please remember to wear long pants and stur-

dy shoes.  Bring a lunch, water bottle and 

gloves (if you have them). 

Shawnee Volunteer Corps 

521 N. Main Street 

Jonesboro, Illinois 62952 
 

Make a Difference Today! 
 

Front Desk: (618) 833-8576 
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